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1091 Larkmead Lane, Calistoga, CA 94515 (707) 942-0859 www.frankfamilyvineyards.com
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W&S Restaurant Top 50

The Most Popular Wines in America’s Top Restaurants

Caymus Vineyards $162
Merry Edwards $100
Cakebread Cellars $96
R. Lopez de Heredia $83
Jordan Vineyard & Winery $105
Heitz Wine Cellars S135
Silver Oak Wine Cellars $166
Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars  $127
Faust $106
Justin $69
The Prisoner Wine Company $95
Duckhorn Vineyards $100
Frank Family Vineyards $93
Billecart-Salmon $168
La Rioja Alta S76
Alpha Estate $62
Sonoma-Cutrer Vineyards  $51
Ridge Vineyards $120
Emeritus $82
Flowers Skl
Skouras $50
Rombauer Vineyards $68
Ontafion $60
Belle Glos S71
Gaia Estate $60

Muga

Decoy

Failla

Domaine Vacheron
Au Bon Climat
Pascal Jolivet
Lucien Crochet

La Crema

Sandhi

Robert Sinskey Vineyards

Champagne Krug
Kistler

La Spinetta
Littorai

Ameztoi

Cristom Vineyards
Paraduxx
Beringer Vineyards
Hall

Sigalas

Meiomi

Shafer Vineyards
Darioush

G.D. Vajra
Beaulieu Vineyard

$63
$85
$90
$80
$66
$54
$82
$45
$79
$92
$265
Sl
S67
$112
Sl
$81
$94
STaT
$98
s53
$48
$137
Sl
$88
$107
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28th ANNUAL RESTAURANT POLL



