

## **W&S** Restaurant **Top 50**

The Most Popular Wines in America's Top Restaurants

SUSTAINABLE MEDITERRANIA

1	<b>Caymus Vineyards</b>	\$162	26	Muga	\$63
2	Merry Edwards	\$100	27	Decoy	\$85
3	Cakebread Cellars	\$96	28	Failla	\$90
4	R. López de Heredia	\$83	29	<b>Domaine Vacheron</b>	\$80
5	Jordan Vineyard & Winery	\$105	30	Au Bon Climat	\$66
6	<b>Heitz Wine Cellars</b>	\$135	31	Pascal Jolivet	\$54
7	Silver Oak Wine Cellars	\$166	32	Lucien Crochet	\$82
8	Stag's Leap Wine Cellars	\$127	33	La Crema	\$45
9	Faust	\$106	34	Sandhi	\$79
9	Justin	\$69	35	<b>Robert Sinskey Vineyards</b>	\$92
9	The Prisoner Wine Company	<b>y</b> \$95	36	Champagne Krug	\$265
12	<b>Duckhorn Vineyards</b>	\$100	37	Kistler	\$151
13	Frank Family Vineyards	\$93	38	La Spinetta	\$67
· <b>13</b> 14	Frank Family Vineyards Billecart-Salmon	<b>\$93</b> \$168	38 39	La Spinetta Littorai	\$67 \$112
		•		· ·	
14	Billecart-Salmon	\$168	39	Littorai	\$112
14 15	Billecart-Salmon La Rioja Alta	\$168 \$76	39 40	Littorai Ameztoi	\$112 \$51
14 15 16	Billecart-Salmon La Rioja Alta Alpha Estate	\$168 \$76 \$62	39 40 41	Littorai Ameztoi Cristom Vineyards	\$112 \$51 \$81
14 15 16 17	Billecart-Salmon La Rioja Alta Alpha Estate Sonoma-Cutrer Vineyards	\$168 \$76 \$62 \$51	39 40 41 42	Littorai Ameztoi Cristom Vineyards Paraduxx	\$112 \$51 \$81 \$94
14 15 16 17 18	Billecart-Salmon La Rioja Alta Alpha Estate Sonoma-Cutrer Vineyards Ridge Vineyards	\$168 \$76 \$62 \$51 \$120	39 40 41 42 43	Littorai Ameztoi Cristom Vineyards Paraduxx Beringer Vineyards	\$112 \$51 \$81 \$94 \$57
14 15 16 17 18 19	Billecart-Salmon La Rioja Alta Alpha Estate Sonoma-Cutrer Vineyards Ridge Vineyards Emeritus	\$168 \$76 \$62 \$51 \$120 \$82	39 40 41 42 43 44	Littorai Ameztoi Cristom Vineyards Paraduxx Beringer Vineyards Hall	\$112 \$51 \$81 \$94 \$57 \$98
14 15 16 17 18 19 20	Billecart-Salmon La Rioja Alta Alpha Estate Sonoma-Cutrer Vineyards Ridge Vineyards Emeritus Flowers	\$168 \$76 \$62 \$51 \$120 \$82 \$113	39 40 41 42 43 44 45	Littorai Ameztoi Cristom Vineyards Paraduxx Beringer Vineyards Hall Sigalas	\$112 \$51 \$81 \$94 \$57 \$98 \$53
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21	Billecart-Salmon La Rioja Alta Alpha Estate Sonoma-Cutrer Vineyards Ridge Vineyards Emeritus Flowers Skouras	\$168 \$76 \$62 \$51 \$120 \$82 \$113 \$50	39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46	Littorai Ameztoi Cristom Vineyards Paraduxx Beringer Vineyards Hall Sigalas Meiomi	\$112 \$51 \$81 \$94 \$57 \$98 \$53 \$48
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22	Billecart-Salmon La Rioja Alta Alpha Estate Sonoma-Cutrer Vineyards Ridge Vineyards Emeritus Flowers Skouras Rombauer Vineyards	\$168 \$76 \$62 \$51 \$120 \$82 \$113 \$50 \$68	39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47	Littorai Ameztoi Cristom Vineyards Paraduxx Beringer Vineyards Hall Sigalas Meiomi Shafer Vineyards	\$112 \$51 \$81 \$94 \$57 \$98 \$53 \$48 \$137
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23	Billecart-Salmon La Rioja Alta Alpha Estate Sonoma-Cutrer Vineyards Ridge Vineyards Emeritus Flowers Skouras Rombauer Vineyards Ontañón	\$168 \$76 \$62 \$51 \$120 \$82 \$113 \$50 \$68 \$60	39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48	Littorai Ameztoi Cristom Vineyards Paraduxx Beringer Vineyards Hall Sigalas Meiomi Shafer Vineyards Darioush	\$112 \$51 \$81 \$94 \$57 \$98 \$53 \$48 \$137 \$172